
12 David Stanley Peter Blackett Triumph TR4

25 Mark Godfrey Martyn Taylor MG B

42 Andy Lane Iain Tullie BMW 2002tii

48 Thomas Bricknell Roger Bricknell Volkswagen Golf GTi

57 Richard Isherwood Ian Canavan Nissan Stanza Jubilee

   

15 Robert McClean Susan McClean Rover P4 100

28 Charles Harrison Richard Lambley Triumph 2000

40 Tomas de Vargas Machuca Ali Procter Porsche 911 2.2S

60 Richard White Bernard Northmore Porsche 924S

   

18 Bill Cleyndert Dan Harrison Morris Mini

36 Tony Jardine Nick Cooper BMW 1602

   

24 Andy Simpson Brian Dwelly Mini Clubman 1275GT

   

   

Blue Riband Winners

23
rd

 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 9th to 14th December 2017

Award Winners

GOLD MEDAL WINNERS

Silver Medal Winners

Bronze Medal Winners

Results by rallyroots.com



23
rd

 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 9th to 14th December 2017

Award Winners

1st 2 John Kiff Robert Kiff Volkswagen Beetle

2nd 5 Jon Miles Andy Elcomb Porsche 356B

3rd 6 Jürgen Riethmüller Bernd Reibeholz Volvo PV544

1st 12 David Stanley Peter Blackett Triumph TR4

2nd 15 Robert McClean Susan McClean Rover P4 100

3rd 17 Philipp LeibundGut Nicolas Geigy Triumph TR4

1st 18 Bill Cleyndert Dan Harrison Morris Mini

2nd 23 Kevin Haselden Bart den Hartog Austin Mini Cooper S

3rd 24 Andy Simpson Brian Dwelly Mini Clubman 1275GT

1st 25 Mark Godfrey Martyn Taylor MG B

2nd 28 Charles Harrison Richard Lambley Triumph 2000

3rd 26 Roger Tushingham Neil Worsfold MG B GT

1st 36 Tony Jardine Nick Cooper BMW 1602

2nd 35 Pierre Retord Richard Harri Lancia Fulvia HF

1st 42 Andy Lane Iain Tullie BMW 2002tii

2nd 40 Tomas de Vargas Machuca Ali Procter Porsche 911 2.2S

3rd 41 Keith Jenkins Dan Middle Volvo 144

1st 48 Thomas Bricknell Roger Bricknell Volkswagen Golf GTi

2nd 46 Thomas Koerner Stephan Huber BMW 320

1st 49 Peter Westcott Amy Henchoz Volvo 244

2nd 52 Martin Hoermann Jochen Hempel Mercedes-Benz 500SLC

3rd 51 Anja Balzer Dirk Dohse Porsche 924 Turbo

1st 57 Richard Isherwood Ian Canavan Nissan Stanza Jubilee

2nd 60 Richard White Bernard Northmore Porsche 924S

3rd 55 Jens Dorl Matthias Dorl Ford Sierra

Class 1A – Cars of a type first produced before 1/1/62 - Up to 1800cc

Class 2A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/62 and 31/12/67 - Up to 1600cc

Class 2B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/62 and 31/12/67 - Over 1600cc

Class 3A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/68 and 31/12/74. Up to 1800cc

Class 3B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/68 and 31/12/74. Over 1800cc

Class 4A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/75 and 31/12/81. Up to 2000cc

Class 4B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/75 and 31/12/81. Over 2000cc

Class 5A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/82 and 31/12/85.

Class 1B – Cars of a type first produced before 1/1/62 - Over 1800cc

Results by rallyroots.com



23
rd

 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 9th to 14th December 2017

Award Winners

48 Thomas Bricknell Volkswagen Golf GTi

25 Martyn Taylor MG B

48 Thomas Bricknell Volkswagen Golf GTi

40 Ali Procter

29 Tony Sheach Rachel Wakefield Triumph 2000

58 Dani Chylik Birgit Dangl Volvo 360 KAT/B

21 Andrew Brookes Nigel Griffiths Austin Mini

24 Andy Simpson Brian Dwelly Mini Clubman 1275GT

48 Thomas Bricknell Roger Bricknell Volkswagen Golf GTi

28 Charles Harrison Richard Lambley Triumph 2000

40 Tomas de Vargas Machuca Ali Procter Porsche 911 2.2S

60 Richard White Bernard Northmore Porsche 924S

5 Jon Miles Andy Elcomb Porsche 356B

The Team Award

Team Name:

Newcomer's Award - Navigator

Concours d'Elegance Award

Against All Odds Award

Test Pilot Award

Marque Team Award

Team Porsche

Clockwatchers Award

Newcomer's Award - Driver

Spirit of the Rally Award

Results by rallyroots.com


